2020 PIA JUMP START PROGRAMS CLASS SCHEDULE

CLASS START DAY START DATE GRADUATION DATE | GRAD DAY
TDT/HEO Monday December 9, 2019 January 3, 2020 Friday
TDT Thursday December 26, 2019 January 17, 2020 Friday
TDT/HEO Monday January 6, 2020 January 30, 2020 Thursday
TDT Tuesday January 21, 2020 February 13, 2020 Thursday
TDT/HEO Monday February 3, 2020 February 27, 2020 Thursday
TDT Monday February 17, 2020 March 12, 2020 Thursday
TDT/HEO Monday March 2, 2020 March 26, 2020 Thursday
TDT Monday March 16, 2020 April 9, 2020 Thursday
TDT/HEO Monday March 30, 2020 April 23, 2020 Thursday
TDT Monday April 13, 2020 May 7, 2020 Thursday
TDT/HEO Monday April 27, 2020 May 21, 2020 Thursday
TDT Monday May 11, 2020 June 4, 2020 Thursday
TDT/HEO Tuesday May 26, 2020 June 18, 2020 Thursday
TDT Monday June 8, 2020 July 2, 2020 Thursday
TDT/HEO Monday June 22, 2020 July 16, 2020 Thursday
TOT Monday July 6, 2020 July 30, 2020 Thursday
TDT/HEO Monday July 20, 2020 August 13, 2020 Thursday
TDT Monday August 3, 2020 August 27, 2020 Thursday
TDT/HEO Monday August 17, 2020 September 11, 2020 Friday
TDT Monday August 31, 2020 September 24, 2020 Thursday
TDT/HEO Monday September 14, 2020 October 8, 2020 Thursday
TDT Monday September 28, 2020 October 22, 2020 Thursday
TDT/HEO Monday October 12, 2020 November 5, 2020 Thursday
TDT Monday October 26, 2020 November 19, 2020 Thursday
TDT/HEO Monday November 9, 2020 December 4, 2020 Friday
TDT Monday November 23, 2020 December 17, 2020 Thursday
TDT/HEO Monday December 7, 2020 December 31, 2020 Thursday
TDT Monday December 21, 2020 January 15, 2021 Friday
TDT/HEO Monday January 4, 2021 January 28, 2021 Thursday
TDT Tuesday January 19, 2021 February 11, 2021 Thursday
TDT/HEO Monday February 1, 2021 February 25, 2021 Thursday
TDT Monday February 15, 2021 March 11, 2021 Thursday

JUMP START PROGRAMS 2020 SCHEDULED HOLIDAYS/ EVENTS
January 1, 2020 — New Year’s Day

January 20, 2020- MLK Day
May 25, 2020- Memorial Day
July 3, 2020- Independence Day observed
September 7, 2020-Labor Day
November 26 & 27, 2020-Thanksgiving Break
December 23, 24, & 25, 2020- Holiday Break

June 26, 2020 - JS Faculty/Staff In-Service Meeting (Main Campus) No student training scheduled.



